

Name of Road - Belwa Karmadi Road to
Peshwara tal Sibiipatti.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ಮುಖ್ಯ ಮಾರ್ಗದ ವಿವರ **DIVISION**

ಮುಖ್ಯ ಮಾರ್ಗದ ವಿವರ **SUB-DIVISION**

21077314 2368

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~~Kannada~~ Kandeshuwa Kurva

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>				
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
Name of work :- Const of					
Rd. from Belwar karmauli					
Chack to paswan tal/ Sinipatti					
under mmsy (se)					
Agency :- Sri Karmkumar Kuvor					
Agreement No :- 72.B.B.D/2020-21					
Date of Commencement :- 31.8.2020					
Date of completion :- 30.05.2021					
① P/v setting out pillars					
← do ← do ← E/S					

Qty vide T.M.B.P. No - ⑨					
4 Nos @ Rs 2406.63/each - Rs 9,626 = 00					
② clearing & grubbing of					
vegetation of grows - do - E/S					
Qty. vide. T.M.B.P. No - ⑨					
0.153 Hec @ Rs 52970.33/Hec - Rs 8104 = 00					
③ Const of Embankment with					
Soil - do - do - E/S					
Qty. vide. T.M.B.P. No - ⑨					
959.04 @ Rs 154.07 - Rs 1,47,759 = 00					
④ Providing laying G.I. B. Gr-I well					
graded - do - do - E/S					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No - ⑨					
372.85 @ Rs 2816.69 - Rs 10,50,231 = 00					
C.O. at 1,215,720 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.R. Rs 1215720200
⑤ Providing Laying 300.mms					
h.p. — do — do — e/s					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No — (10)					
15m @ 92.50/m — Rs 13762500					
⑥ Providing/fixing Laga of					
masonry Board — do — e/s					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No — (10)					
2 nos @ 10819.30/Each — Rs 21639200					
⑦ Earthwork in Excavation					
In Ground — do — do — e/s					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No — (10)					
103.92 m ³ @ 279.09/m ³ — Rs 29003000					

⑧ Providing m.s. R.C.C. concrete					
— do — do — e/s					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No — (10)					
15.54 m ³ @ 5522.24/m ³ — Rs 85816000					
⑨ Plain R.C.C. in Substructure					
— do — do — e/s					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No — (11)					
40.43 @ 6318.59/m ³ — Rs 255461000					
⑩ Providing NP-3, R.C.C. flume					
Pipe — do — do — e/s					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No — (11)					
4.50m @ 3220.94/m — Rs 22902000					
⑪ Painting on Parapet wall — do — e/s					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No — (11)					
47.20 m ² @ 101.10/m ² — Rs 4786000					

Continuation

C.O. Rs 16,54,044200

Sch XIV Form No. 131

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.P.S 16.54, 094500
(12) Providing R.C.C. in sub					
structure — do — e/f					
Qty. vide. T.M.B.P. No. (11)					
$47.07 m^3 @ 165522.24/m^3 = 772,59,932 = 00$					
(13) Plain R.C.C. in Sub struct					
— do — do — e/f					
Qty. vide. T.M.B.P. No. (11)					
$22.50 m^3 @ 15989.40/m^3 = 351,34,762 = 00$					
(14) R.C.C. in Deck slab					
— do — do — e/f					
Qty. vide. T.M.B.P. No. (11)					
$3.68 m^3 @ 7275.99/m^3 = 26,776 = 00$					

(15) Supplying & YSD bar					
reinforcement — do — e/f					
Qty. vide. T.M.B.P. No. (11)					
$0.49 m^3 @ 52,643.17 = 25,795 = 00$					
(16) R.B.M Gr-3 — do — e/f					
Qty. vide. T.M.B.P. No. (14)					
$129.38 @ 3535.76 = 45,88,563 = 00$					
					Rs 26,89,922 = 00
Less 10.11% on per cent = 2,81,951 = 00					
					Rs 24,17,971 = 00
Less 10.11% on per cent = 2,44,511 = 00					
					Rs 21,73,460 = 00
					5.5
					25.02.2021